
2023/24 FIXTURES / RESULTS Venue

Monday 18 September
IMR Casuals v Ex-Service Eagles North Social

Tuesday 19 September
MJ Construction NSC v Ex-Service Battlers North Social

Wednesday 20 September
North Legion Sharks v SGB Rebels North Legion

Tuesday 26 September
Ex-Service Battlers v North Legion Sharks Ex-Service
SGB Rebels v IMR Casuals North Social

Thursday 28 September
Ex-Service Eagles v MJ Construction NSC Ex-Service

Tuesday 03 October
Ex-Service Eagles v North Legion Sharks Ex-Service
IMR Casuals v MJ Construction NSC North Social

Wednesday 04 October
SGB Rebels v Ex-Service Battlers North Social

Monday 09 October
North Legion Sharks v IMR Casuals North Legion

Tuesday 10 October
MJ Construction NSC v SGB Rebels North Social

Thursday 12 October
Ex-Service Battlers v Ex-Service Eagles Ex-Service

Tuesday 17 October
IMR Casuals v Ex-Service Battlers North Social

Wednesday 18 October
North Legion Sharks v MJ Construction NSC North Legion
SGB Rebels v Ex-Service Eagles North Social

Tuesday 07 November
Ex-Service Battlers v MJ Construction NSC Ex-Service
SGB Rebels v North Legion Sharks North Social

Thursday 09 November
Ex-Service Eagles v IMR Casuals Ex-Service

Tuesday 14 November
MJ Construction NSC v Ex-Service Eagles North Social

Wednesday 15 November
North Legion Sharks v Ex-Service Battlers North Legion

Thursday 16 November
IMR Casuals v SGB Rebels North Social

Monday 20 November
North Legion Sharks v Ex-Service Eagles North Legion



Tuesday 21 November
MJ Construction NSC v IMR Casuals North Social

Thursday 23 November
Ex-Service Battlers v SGB Rebels Ex-Service

Tuesday 28 November
Ex-Service Eagles v Ex-Service Battlers Ex-Service
IMR Casuals v North Legion Sharks North Social

Thursday 30 November
SGB Rebels v MJ Construction NSC North Social

Tuesday 05 December
Ex-Service Battlers v IMR Casuals Ex-Service
MJ Construction NSC v North Legion Sharks North Social

Thursday 07 December
Ex-Service Eagles v SGB Rebels Ex-Service

Monday 08 January
IMR Casuals v Ex-Service Eagles North Social

Tuesday 09 January
MJ Construction NSC v Ex-Service Battlers North Social

Wednesday 10 January
North Legion Sharks v SGB Rebels North Legion

Tuesday 16 January
Ex-Service Battlers v North Legion Sharks Ex-Service
SGB Rebels v IMR Casuals North Social

Thursday 18 January
Ex-Service Eagles v MJ Construction NSC Ex-Service

Tuesday 23 January
Ex-Service Eagles v North Legion Sharks Ex-Service
IMR Casuals v MJ Construction NSC North Social

Wednesday 24 January
SGB Rebels v Ex-Service Battlers North Social

Monday 29 January
North Legion Sharks v IMR Casuals North Legion

Tuesday 30 January
MJ Construction NSC v SGB Rebels North Social

Thursday 01 February
Ex-Service Battlers v Ex-Service Eagles Ex-Service

Tuesday 06 February
IMR Casuals v Ex-Service Battlers North Social

Wednesday 07 February
North Legion Sharks v MJ Construction NSC North Legion
SGB Rebels v Ex-Service Eagles North Social

Tuesday 20 February
Ex-Service Battlers v MJ Construction NSC Ex-Service



Wednesday 21 February
SGB Rebels v North Legion Sharks North Social

Thursday 22 February
Ex-Service Eagles v IMR Casuals Ex-Service

Monday 26 February
North Legion Sharks v Ex-Service Battlers North Legion

Tuesday 27 February
IMR Casuals v SGB Rebels North Social

Thursday 29 February
MJ Construction NSC v Ex-Service Eagles North Social

Monday 04 March
North Legion Sharks v Ex-Service Eagles North Legion

Tuesday 05 March
MJ Construction NSC v IMR Casuals North Social

Thursday 07 March
Ex-Service Battlers v SGB Rebels Ex-Service

Tuesday 12 March
Ex-Service Eagles v Ex-Service Battlers Ex-Service
IMR Casuals v North Legion Sharks North Social

Thursday 14 March
SGB Rebels v MJ Construction NSC North Social

Tuesday 19 March
Ex-Service Battlers v IMR Casuals Ex-Service
MJ Construction NSC v North Legion Sharks North Social

Wednesday 20 March
Ex-Service Eagles v SGB Rebels Ex-Service


